1557 | 1428 | 1178
CORRECTION | 796 | 761 | 667 | 511 |
PYRAMIDE N°1 | 401 | 395 | 366 | 301 | 210 |
199 | 202 173 | 128 | 82 |
o4 | 79 | 49 | 33 |
48 | 46 | 33 [ 16 | 17 |

722 755 848

CORRECTION | 365 | 357 | 398 | 450 |
PYRAMIDE N°2 | 194 | 171 | 186 | 212 | 238 |
100 | 112 [ 126 |

46 | 54 | 58 | 68 |
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